Календарный учебный график

	Неделя 
обучения
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Итого часов

	
	пн
	вт
	ср
	чт
	пт
	сб
	вс
	

	1 неделя (заоч.)
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	28

	2 неделя(заоч.)
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	28

	3 неделя (заоч.)
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	28

	4 неделя(заоч.)
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	28

	5 неделя(заоч.)
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	28

	6 неделя(заоч.)
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	-
	24

	7 неделя
	8
	8
	8
	6
	6
	-
	-
	36

	8 неделя 
	8
	8
	6
	6
	4
	-
	-
	32

	9 неделя 
	6
	6
	6(ИА)
	
	
	-
	-
	18

	Итого:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	250

	Примечание: ИА – Итоговая аттестация (квалификационный экзамен)
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